
 
 

 
 

 Diary Dates 
Tuesday 28th March Parent workshop - Behaviour 

support 

Thursday 30th March  KS2 Egg Scenes 

Friday 31st March EYFS and KS1 Easter Bonnet Parade 

Monday 3rd - Friday 14th April  Easter Holidays 

Monday 1st May May Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 2nd May -          
Thursday 4th May 

Year ¾ Stepping Out Practice 

Friday 5th May  Academy Photography Graduation 
and Class Photographs 

Monday 8th May King’s Coronation Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 9th May -                 
Friday 12th May 

Year 6 SATS week 

Wednesday 10th May 1:00pm Year 2 AT GLOW Service  

Thursday 18th – Friday 19th May Year 4 Camping overnight 

Tuesday 23rd May Year 4 INSPIRE event Lichfield 
Cathedral 

Wednesday 24th May Year 1 LG GLOW service 

Monday 29th May -                 
Monday 5th June Inclusive 

May Half Term 

Wednesday 7th -              
Thursday 8th June 

Year 6 Road Safety 

Wednesday 14th June Pop UK 

Wednesday 21st June Year 1 EP GLOW service 

Thursday 15th June -             
Friday 16th June 

Year 5 Residential to Dovedale 

Monday 12th June -               
Friday 7th July 

Swimming Pool on site 

Monday 3rd July – Friday 7th July Year 6 Residential to Stanley Head 

Monday 24th July -             
Tuesday 5th September 

Inclusive 

Summer Holidays 
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OFSTED 

All staff have been overwhelmed by 
the support shown by parents during 

our OFSTED inspection this week. 
Your children were amazing their 

behaviour was exemplary and we felt 
we were truly able to showcase all 

the strengths of our school. It will be 
a few weeks before the final report is 

ready and we will share this with 
parents as soon as we are able to. I 

personally would like to thank all the 
hardworking staff who work to 

support your children. Every day they 
go above and beyond to give your 
child a love and joy for learning. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Music 
Our singing squad did their first ‘solo’ 

performance of the year and our 
recorder club also performed at the 
Victoria Hall this week. We are very 
proud of them all! We are always 

looking for more children to join us, so 
if your child is interested in this please 

get them to come and talk to Mrs 
Booth. 

 
 

 

 

School Promo Video 
We are proud to present a short video showcasing the 
school and just a few things that we pride ourselves on 
(the video can be found on our facebook page). Please 
share with anyone you know who may want to join our 
fantastic school in the future.  

 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


